www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton677
1P
1P
Arktite heavy duty circuit breaking
plugs and receptacles
Industrial heavy duty
Non-hazardous areas
NEMA 4 Watertight

APJ plug
Receptacles with back box
Ordering information:
Configuration Hub size Description Cat. #
2W, 2P
1/2” Spring door ARE2211
1/2” Threaded cap ARE2271
2W, 2P
3/4” Spring door ARE2212
3/4” Threaded cap ARE2272
Receptacles
Configuration Description Cat. #
2W, 2P Spring door AR221
Threaded cap AR227